Rubber Band

Product Code:

Rubber Band Grade:
Packaging:

Size: #32

Flat Length Dimensions:
Wall Dimensions:

Cut Dimensions:

Count Per Pound (approximate):
Break Strength (minimum):

Rubber Content (approximate):
Ultimate Elongation (stretch at break):

Permanent Set (size variance after stretch):

Modulus (pressure to stretch - PSI):
Specific Gravity:
Durometer (+/- 1%):
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[liance Rubber Company

Quality Products Since 1923

Specifications

66325
Green Advantage
#1bx/25#cs
3" x 1/8" x .040"
23/4" -3 14"
.030" - .050"
15" - 125"
700
12#

55%
700%
13%

1750
1.26
45

Hot Springs, Arkansas ¢ 501-262-2700 ¢ Toll Free 1-800-626-5940
Email: sales@alliance-rubber.com * website: www.rubberband.com



