

Rubber Band Specifications

Product Code:	66325
Rubber Band Grade:	Green Advantage
Packaging:	#1bx/25#cs
Size: #32	3" x 1/8" x .040"
Flat Length Dimensions:	2 3/4" - 3 1/4"
Wall Dimensions:	.030"050"
Cut Dimensions:	.115"125"
Count Per Pound (approximate):	700
Break Strength (minimum):	12#
Rubber Content (approximate):	55%
Ultimate Elongation (stretch at break):	700%
Permanent Set (size variance after stretch):	13%
Modulus (pressure to stretch - PSI):	1750
Specific Gravity:	1.26
Durometer (+/- 1%):	45

Wanda Spickard

Quality Assurance Manager

11/20/2012